Quest Journals Inc.

## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"An experimental study on cutting tool wears in turning process through control of tool vibration"** authored by **"Le Thai-Son"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Research in Mechanical Engineering"**, ISSN (Online): 2321-8185, Volume-7, Issue-6, Page No.: 33-37, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrme/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 5.96

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Quest Journals Inc.

## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled "An experimental study on cutting tool wears in turning process through control of tool vibration" authored by "Tran Van-Giang" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Mechanical Engineering", ISSN (Online): 2321-8185, Volume-7, Issue-6, Page No.: 33-37, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrme/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 5.96

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Quest Journals Inc.

## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled "An experimental study on cutting tool wears in turning process through control of tool vibration" authored by "Tang Xuan-Kien" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Mechanical Engineering", ISSN (Online): 2321-8185, Volume-7, Issue-6, Page No.: 33-37, 2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrme/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 5.96

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>